		TO Z		
networt	<b>L9</b>			
PRENTICE HALL LEGAL & DNANCIAL MERV	승규는 방법을 잘 다 가는 것에서 가지 않는 것이다.	• 072100 <del>00</del> 0032		
	REFERENCE :		86901A	
	AUTHORIZATION :			
	COST LINIT :	• 70	Patrice. Py	
ORDER DATE :	May 15, 1995			
	전 : 소요 : 소 : 소 : 소 : 소 : 소 : 소 : 소 : 소 :			
	599132		10007	014875
CUSTONER NO:	86901A			
	. Bob Porcelli		VIG	
	entice Hall Legal & State Street		<b>KOISI</b>	35 77
80 80	eton, MA 02109		Ģ	2 (M
	FOREIGN FIL	INGS	DIVISION OF CORPORATION	RECEIVED
			RATI	2: 3: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1: 1:
NAME:	SOUTH ATLANTIC	PCS CORPORATIO	N 11	95 H/
그는 그는 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.	and the second		ビリ	
X PROFIT		CORPORA	S 11	7. 7. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.

CERTIFIED COPY X PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING 

CONTACT PERSON: Gail L. Shelby 

2.2

APPLICATION B	Y FOREIGN CORPO TRANSACT BUSIN	RATION FOR AUT	<b>BORIZATION TO</b>
IN COMPLIANCE WITH	SECTION 607.1503, FLO TER A FOREIGN CORPO	NOA STATUTES, THE	FOLLOWING IS
STATE OF FLORIDA;			T BUSINESS IN THE
	South Atlantic PC	S Corporation	
(Name of corporation: mus	t include the word "INCORPO t in language as will clearly included in the name at present	RATED, COMPANY, COR	PORATION" or words or
or partnership if not ao cor	itained in the name at present		
2Delawar	e Iswef which it is incorporated	<b>3</b> 59-32767	760
		すいしょう しょうかいたい しょうしんしょう	
Dete of Incorporation	994 5. <u>P(</u> m) (Du	ration: Year corp. will cease	to exist or "perpetuel")
6. Upon Qualif	ication		MAY
7 614 W		1001, 007.1002, ANS 817.108, F.S.	S×E S×E
	ampa, FL 33606-2	704	PH SI
	(Current mailing address)		3: 35
8The purchas	e of partnership	interests.	<b>6</b>
	on authorized in home state of		n the state of Florida)
9. Name and street at Name	The Prentice-Hall C	Bred agent: Orporation	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street, S	uite 105	
	Tallahassee	Florid	32301
		, <b>FIOIO</b>	(Zip Code)

## 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

*′* 

The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc. Porcelli. By: ٢. RISERS

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

DIRECTORS

4 5

.

.

	Donald W. Burton
19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 -	614 West Bay Street
	Suite 200, Tampa, FL 33606-2704
Vice Chai	men:W. Scott Miller
Address:	614 West Bay Street
	Suite 200, Tampa, FL 33606-2704
Director:	Sandra P. Barber
Address:	614 West Bay Street
	Suite 200, Tampa, FL 33606-2704
Director:	
Address:	

 $\sim 1^{2}$ 

20

÷.,

**OFFICER8** 1 a naintean An iomraichean

. ....

 $\langle e$ 

President:	Donald W. Burto	<u>n</u>
Address:	614 West Bay Street	
	Suite 200, Tampa, FL	33606-2704
Vice Presi	dent: <u>W. Scott Miller</u>	
Address:	614 West Bay Street	
	Suite 200, Tampa, FL	33606-2704
Secretary:	Sandra P. Barber	
Address:	614 West Bay Street	
т. Т	Suite 200, Tampa, FL 3	3606-2704
Treasurer		
Address:		

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

Sarber 13. Z andia

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

Director and Vice President/Secretary 14. . . (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

24.4

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE TWELFTH DAY OF MAY ~3HOW A.D. 1995. S MAY 15 PH 3: 35 Star P . C Ð #J-93



Edward H

AUTHENTICATION:

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

2447268 8300 950105303

7503722 DATE:

05-12-95

PAGE

PROFIT MON-PROFIT MON-P	
REFERENCE   : 051472   4905A     AUTHORIZATION   : duica   Puids     COST LIMIT   : # 87.50   Puids     ORDER DATE   February 19, 1996   ORDER TIME : 2:49 PM     ORDER NO.   : 851472     CUSTOMER NO.   : 851472     CUSTOMER NO.   : 4905A     BODOOD172     CUSTOMER:   Jennifer D. Brenner, Esq     Hogan & Hartson L.l.p.   Columbia Sq., 8th Fl, E. Tower     S55 Thirteenth Street, N.w.   Washington, DC 20004-1109     EOREIGN FILINGS   FOREIGN FILINGS     NAME:   SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION     XX PROFIT   XX CORPORATE	17
AUTHORIZATION : During Provide COST LIMIT : # 87.50 ORDER DATE : February 19, 1996 ORDER TIME : 2:49 PM ORDER NO. : 851472 CUSTOMER NO: 4905A CUSTOMER: Jennifer D. Brenner, Esq Mogan & Hartson L.1.p. Columbia Sq., 8th F1, E. Tower S55 Thirteenth Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004-1109 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION XXPROFIT UNIT ENDERT	
COST LIMIT : \$ 67.50 COST LIMIT : \$ 67.50 ORDER DATE : February 19, 1996 ORDER TIME : 2:49 PM ORDER NO. : 651472 CUSTOMER NO: 4905A CUSTOMER: Jennifer D. Brenner, Esq Hogan & Hartson L.l.p. Columbia Sq., 8th Fl, E. Tower S55 Thirteenth Street, N.w. Washington, DC 20004-1109 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION XX PROFIT WHY PROFIT WHY PROFIT	2 
ORDER TIME : 2:49 PM ORDER NO. : 851472 CUSTOMER NO: 4905A CUSTOMER: Jennifer D. Brenner, Esq Hogan & Hartson L.l.p. Columbia Sq., 8th Fl, E. Tower S55 Thirteenth Street, N.w. Washington, DC 20004-1109 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION	
ORDER NO. : 051472 CUSTOMER ND: 4905A CUSTOMER: Jennifer D. Brenner, Esq Hogan & Hartson L.l.p. Columbia Sq., 8th Fl, E. Tower 555 Thirteenth Street, N.w. Washington, DC 20004-1109 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION XXPROFITXCORPORATE	
CUSTOMER NO: 4905A CUSTOMER: Jennifer D. Brenner, Esq Hogan & Hartson L. 1. p. Columbia Sq., 8th F1, E. Tower 555 Thirteenth Street, N.w. Washington, DC 20004-1109 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION XXPROFIT NAME: XX CORPORATE	:
CUSTOMER:   Jennifer D. Brenner, Esq     Hogan & Hartson L.l.p.     Columbia Sq., 8th Fl, E. Tower     555 Thirteenth Street, N.w.     Washington, DC 20004-1109     FOREIGN FILINGS     NAME:     SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION     XXPROFIT     XXPROFIT     XXPROFIT	
Hogan & Hartson L.l.p. Columbia Sq., 8th Fl, E. Tower 555 Thirteenth Street, N.w. Washington, DC 20004-1109 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION XXPROFITXXCORPORATE	24578
FOREIGN_FILINGS ARYOF   NAME: SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION   XXPROFIT XXCORPORATE	
XX PROFIT XX CORPORATE	3
XXXX AMENDMENT	כק וייז
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
XXXX AMENDMENT   96 FEB 26 PX   96 FEB 26 PX   97 FEB 26 PX   <	CEIVED
CONTACT PERSON: Jennifer Moran (Mang)	

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE IVISION OF CORPORATION Secretary of State ebruary 27, 1996 CSC NETWORKS JENNIFER MORAN SUBJECT: SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION Ref. Number: F95000002374 We have received your document for SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION

and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$87.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

A foreign corporation which has changed its name, duration, jurisdiction, or purpose (nonprofit corporation only), should file an amended application in this office within 30 days after the occurance of any such change. The form should be accompanied by an original certificate from the domicile state issued within the past 90 days evidencing the change and a filing fee of \$35.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6906.

Darlene Conneil Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 596A00008487

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 28, 1996

CSC NETWORKS JENNIFER MORAN

SUBJECT: SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION Ref. Number: F95000002374

We have received your document for SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$87.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The date of authorization to transact business in Florida must be contained in the document.  $-\frac{1}{1000} \frac{05/15/95}{1000}$ 

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6906.

Darlene Connell Corporate Specialist

#### Letter Number: 196A00008802

fesusnit

RECEIVED 96 FEB 29 PH 12: 07 UVISION OF CORPORATION

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## PROFIT CORPORATION

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Pursuant to a. 807.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I	
(1-3 must be exemplete	î,

1. SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State.

2. DILAWARE

Incorporated under the laws of

FEB 23 '96 05:57PM H & H 74 109

May 15, 1995 Date authorized to do business in Fiorida P.5/6

ഗ്ഗ

; FEB 26

PM 4:

2

3.5.1

#### SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changed)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? FEBRUARY 20, 1996

5. INTERCEL MEMPHIS MTA, INC.

Name of corporation after the emendment, adding suffix "corporation", "company" or "incorporated," or appropriate abbraviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation.

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

**New Duration** 

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

New Jurisdiction

February 26, 1996

Dete

Nicholas, T. Jebbia Typed or printed name Executive Vice President

Title

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID \*SOUTH ATLANTIC PCS CORPORATION\*, FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO \*INTERCEL MEMEHIS MIA, INC.\*, THE IWENTIETH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 1996, AT 9:05 O'CLUCK A.M.



Edwa Breek

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 7843579 DATE: 02-27-96

1201 HAYS STREET 800-342-8086 TALLAHASSEL, FL 32301-2607 11-222-9170 netwo FRENTICE RALE LEGAL & FEVANCEAE SERVICES ACCOULT NO. 07210000032 : REFERENCE 021597 : 5030608 -AUTHORIZATION atricio : COST LIMIT : \$ 35.00 ------ORDER DATE : July 16, 1996 ORDER TIME : 1:01 PM ORDER NO. : 021597 000001914690 CUSTOMER NO: 5030608 CUSTOMER: Ms. Lorrie Turner Intercel, Inc. 1233 O.g. Skinner Drive A can West Point, GA 31833 FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: INTERCEL MEMPHIS MTA, INC XX PROFIT XX\_\_\_\_ CORPORATE \_\_\_\_ NON-PROFIT \_\_\_\_\_ LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XXXX AMENDMENT PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: \_ CERTIFIED COPY XX \_\_\_\_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY \_\_\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Clint Fuhrman



Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 7, 1996

CSC NETWORKS CLINT FUHRMAN TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

# RESUBMIT

SUBJECT: INTERCEL MEMPHIS MTA, INC. Ref. Number: F95000002374

Please give original submission date as file date.

We have received your document for INTERCEL MEMPHIS MTA, INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$35.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

THE DATE OF THE NAME CHANGE IN THE HOME STATE, AS SHOWN ON THE CERTIFICATE, MUST BE COMPLETED IN #4 OF THE APPLICATION.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6880.

Karen Gibson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 496A00037611

## **PROFIT CORPORATION**

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

	_
SECTION	I

(1-3 must be completed)

### 1. INTERCEL MEMPHIS MTA, INC.

Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State.

2. DELAWARE

Incorporated under the laws of

3. <u>09/15/9</u>5

Date authorized to do business in Florida

(4-7 complete only the applicable changes)

- 4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? July 17, 1996
- 5. POWERTEL/MEMPHIS, INC.

Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation", "company" or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation.

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

NO CHANGE

New Duration

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

NO CHANGE

New Jurisdiction

iature Aller E. Smith

July 22, 1996

President

Typed or printed name

Title

Date

## State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I. EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "INTERCEL MEMPHIS MTA. INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "POWERTEL/MEMPHIS, INC.", THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 1996. AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.



P, dwe (

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 50 DATE: 04

8055140

PAGE 1

08-05-96

2447268 8320